
U.T. ADMINISTRATION OF DAMAN & DIU
OFFICE OF THE CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROJECT OFFICER,

ICDS, DISTRICT PANCHAYAT CAMPUS,
DHOLAR, MOTI DAMAN : 396 220

No.:ICDS/DMN/DRESS (Uniform)/2013-14/5g,s'

TENDER NOTICE

Dated : 24/02/2014.

Tenders are hereby invited for the Supply of "DRESS (UNIFORMS)" for Anganwadi Centres of

Daman District. The Earnest Money Deposit (E.M.D.) of ?8,700/- (Rupees Eight Thousand Seven

Hundred Only) in form of Fixed Deposit Receipt (FDR) / Demand Draft(DD) / Banker's Cheque or Bank

Guarantee on any Nationalized / Scheduled Bank at Daman District, in favour of "CHILD

DEVELOPMENT PROJECT OFFICER - DAMAN" should be kept in a Tender Bid in a sealed separate cover

super-scribing E.M.D. without mentioning amount.

The Tender form alongwith all details including terms & conditions can be purchase from Office

of the Child Development Project Officer, ICDS, District Panchayat Campus, Dholar, Moti Daman from

26/02/2014 to 10/03/2014 during office hours, on all working days, on payment of the Tender fee of

2250/- (Rupees Two Hundred Fifty Only) (Non refundable) in form of Demand Draft (DD) only from any

Nationalized / Scheduled Bank at Daman District in favour of "CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROJECT OFFICER

- DAMAN" upto 10/03/2014 at 13.00 hours.

Tender Bid in sealed envelope superscripted "Supply of DRESS (UNIFORMS)" can be deposited

in the Tender Box, on Or before 11/03/2012 at 12.30 hours, in the Chamber of the Child Development

Project Officer, ICDS, District Panchayat Campus, Dholar, Moti Daman Or by RPAD/Speed Post/Courier

and tender will be opened on the same day at 15.00 hrs. in presence of the tenderers or

representative, if possible. However, tender inviting authority shall not be responsible for any postal
delay.

Right to reject or accept any or all tender without assigning any reason thereof is reserved by
the undersigned.

(Kamlaben J . Baria)
Child Development Project officer,

I.C.D.S. Daman.


	page 1

